
Division First Name Last Name USTA 
Rating Gender Email

Georgia Lynch 4.0        F georgia7@pacbell.net
Cybil O'Leary 3.5        F cybil.oleary@gmail.com
Samantha Stearns 3.0        F stearnsedits@gmail.com
Mike Andreson 4.0       M andresonm@aol.com
John Michelson 3.0        M johnamichelson@gmail.com
Brian Nishinaga 3.5        M bnishinaga@gmail.com
Erick Steinberg 3.5        M ericks@esteinberg.com
Douglas Wright 3.0        M DW1771@Comcast.net

Susan Cymrot 3.0        F scymrot@aol.com
Diane Fass 4.0        F dianamae8@hotmail.com
Jules Lennon 3.0        F juleslennontennis@gmail.com
Ethan Browning 3.5        M bayscape@sbcglobal.net
Jim Dowling 3.5        M JimDowling42@gmail.com
Steve Juliani 4.0        M smjuliani@gmail.com
Thomas Schmierer 4.0        M gsl2@aol.com
Jeff Tanenbaum 3.5       M jtanenbaum@nixonpeabody.com

Sybille Cohen 2.5        F sybcohen@yahoo.com
Liz Tabussi 3.5        F ltabussi@aol.com
Jennifer Holmes 4.0        F jjholmes31@gmail.com
Michael Burke 3.0        M mjburke10@comcast.net
Edward Dale 3.0        M edale@citiscapeSF.com
Jason Holmes 4.0       M jholmesrealestate@gmail.com
Steve Stadnicki 3.5        M stevestadnicki@sbcglobal.net
Carnet Williams 3.5        M carnet@gmail.com

Francoise Brunette 3.0        F flbrunette@comcast.net
Wendy Jennings 3.0        F wendysjennings@gmail.com
Rachel Ogdie 4.0        F Rachelogdie@gmail.com
Kent Castle 3.5        M kentcastle@hotmail.com
Jeff Kamys 4.0       M jeffery.kamys@inherent.com
Andrew Fremier 3.5        M mikeswezy@comcast.net
Randy Tugaw 3.5        M baycountybuilder@outlook.com
John Woy 3.5        M swiftyjw@msn.com
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Jeff Kamys - The Road Warriors

Mike Andreson - Aliens

Jason Holmes - The Matrix

Jeff Tanenbaum - Terminators
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Helen Clark 3.5        F hclarkmv@gmail.com
Cindy Tugaw 4.0        F lukyus@outlook.com
Barbara Walsh 3.5        F barbarakwalsh@yahoo.com
Derek Boorse 4.0        M derek.boorse@gmail.com
Aric Clark 4.0        M tunik23@yahoo.com
Cliff Crowder 3.5        M clifcrowder@gmail.com
Mike Fass 3.5       M mlfass@hotmail.com
Oded Schwartz 3.5        M ruthrsf@aol.com

Margaret (Gary) Bender 4.0        F margaret.bender21@gmail.com
Sarah Blevins 3.0        F gdbsarah@gmail.com
Linda Gordon 4.0        F lkrgordon@comcast.net
Bill Gietz 3.5        M billg@highendcomm.com
Andy Gordon 4.0       M akgordon@duanemorris.com
Richard Hoffman 3.5        M rhoffman@duanemorris.com
Fred Saland 3.0        M frederer@mail.com
Dennis Simmons 4.0        M dsimmons@simmons-lawfirm.com

Katharine Fisher 4.5        F kathfisher@earthlink.net
Terrye Light 3.5       F mole246@comcast.net
Janis Stadnicki 3.5        F jstad561@sbcglobal.net
Bruce Blockley 4.0        M bruce.blockley@gmail.com
Jeffrey Kent 4.0        M arbutus24@yahoo.com
Larry Le Vine 3.0        M lmlv@earthlink.net
Joe Martino 3.5        M joemarti6@comcast.net
Peter Nishinaga 3.5        M Unknown

Shari Havasi 3.0        F forthejoy22@gmail.com
Molie Malone 3.5        F molie@moliemalone.com
Jennifer Myers 3.0        F jenmyers5@yahoo.com
William Ceglarz 3.5        M ceglarz@comcast.net
Mark Clem 3.5        M mclem@vehlo.com
William Levin 3.5        M blevin@pennbrookins.com
Jody Osterweil 4.0       M josterweil@hotmail.com
Ronald Zimmerman 3.5        M ablender@att.net
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Jody Osterweil - Predators

Mike Fass - TBD

Andy Gordon - TBD

Terrye Light - Avatars
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David Law 3.0        M david@mycopia.com
Lisa Cush 4.0        F lisaselig@yahoo.com
Nancy DeLuca 3.0        F nandeluc@comcast.net
Anna Irvine 3.5        F annairvine@mailstation.com
Mercita Olivia 3.0        F Unknown
Lori Payne 3.5        F paynelori31@gmail.com
Sarita Purece 4.0        F sarita.purece@dominican.edu
Bob Balzan 3.5        M 1balzan@sbcglobal.com
Lynda Balzan 3.5        F 1balzan@sbcglobal.com
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Reserves
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